Privacy Policy

The processing of personal data is based on the consent of the data subject to the sending of commercial messages and to the activities of an online trader for direct marketing purposes.

Protection of personal data

1. IDENTIFICATION AND CONTACT DETAILS OF THE CONTROLLER

E-mail address: info@hunvapor.com
The controller has not appointed a data protection officer.

2. LEGAL BASIS FOR PROCESSING PERSONAL DATA

- 2.1. The legal basis for processing your personal data is your consent to the controller pursuant to Article 6/1/ (a) of Regulation (EU) 2016/679 of the European Parliament and of the Council on the protection of natural persons with regard to the processing of personal data and on the free movement of such data, and repealing Directive 95/46/EC (General Data Protection Regulation) (hereinafter referred to as: "Regulation").
- 3. PURPOSE OF PROCESSING PERSONAL DATA3.1. The purpose of processing personal data is to fulfill orders, to carry out business communications and other marketing activities directed at you personally by the administrator.
- 3.2. There is no automatic individual decision-making by the controller within the meaning of Article 22 of the Regulation.
- 4. DURATION OF STORAGE OF PERSONAL DATA

4.1. The controller stores your personal data for 3 years, or at the latest until you withdraw your consent to the processing of your personal data (for processing for this purpose).

5. OTHER RECIPIENTS OF PERSONAL DATA

5.1. Other recipients of your personal data are Bohemiasoft s.r.o. (server manager), Unihost s.r.o. (server operator) and Casablanca INT (data center operator.

6. RIGHTS OF DATA SUBJECTS

6.1. Under the conditions set out in the Regulation, you are entitled: request access to your personal data from the controller rectify your personal data

object to the processing of your personal data port your personal data

You have the right to withdraw your consent to the processing of your personal data by the controller at any time. However, this does not affect the lawfulness of processing your personal data before withdrawing consent.

You can withdraw your consent to the processing of your personal data by contacting the info@hunvapor.com e-mail address.

If you consider that the processing of your personal data has contradicted or contradicts the Regulation, you have the right, inter alia, to lodge a complaint with a supervisory authority.

You are not obliged to provide your personal data. The transfer of your personal data is not a requirement by law or contract, nor is it a requirement that is necessary for entering into a contract.

These terms shall enter into force on 25.03.2024.